

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10285/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2000 in SBCP 107/97
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SANGHI MOTORS (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SANGHI & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 08/01/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

sc173

For Petitioner (s) Mr.FS Nariman,Sr.Adv.
M/s Milin Sathe,Jai Munim,
KJ John,P.Venugopal,PS Sudeer,Advs.for
M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.KK Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
No.1 M/s Sandip Agarwal,Pooja Parmar,Advs.
Ms. Mukti Chaudhry,Adv.

For RR No.2 Mr.SP Aggarwal,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Mukti Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr.Anil B.Diwan,Sr.Adv.
Mr.CK Sasi,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.MJ Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

Leave is granted. Printing is dispensed with.
Appeal to be heard on the S.L.P. paper-book.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master