

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4 in Civil Appeal No.503/2001

SANGHI MOTORS (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SANGHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For restoration of original cause title and direction)

(With Office Report)

Date : 20/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr.Adv.
-Applicant: Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For res.1-6: Mr. Sandeep Agarwal, Adv.(For R-1)
Ms. Mukti Chaudhry,Adv.

For Res.No.8: Mr.Parag Tripathi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P. Nagesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

For Res.No.9 Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A.No.3 for restoration of original cause title and
impleadment is ordered.

Two weeks for counter to I.A.No.4. List I.A.No.4
after two weeks.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar