

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. NO...IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 503 OF 2001

SANGHI MOTORS (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SANGHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

Date: 31/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 TO 6 Ms. Mukti Chaudhry,Adv.

R-11 Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. M.J. Paul ,Adv

R-8 Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog ,Adv

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

R-9 Mr Abhishek K.Rao, Adv.

Mr Harshad V.H., Adv.

Appl.-impleadment Mrs Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mrs Pratibha Jain shall comply with the office report within a week.

List again on 11.8.2006. Inform the learned Advocate- on- record as there is no representation .

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj