

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 503 OF 2001

SANGHI MOTORS (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SANGHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report )

Date: 11/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.Venugopal, Adv.

Ms Jhumu Bose, Adv.

Mr E.Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr Harshad V.Hameed, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 to 6 Ms. Mukti Chaudhry,Adv.

R-11 Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

R-9 Mr. M.J. Paul ,Adv

R-8 Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog ,Adv

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Ms Pratibha Jain has complied with the office report.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj