

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3687 OF 2006

RAJNI SANGHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIAN STATE MOTORS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. E. Venu Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv

M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

M/S. P.S.N. & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await original records.

List again on 12.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns