

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.12 In

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3687 OF 2006

RAJNI SANGHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIAN STATE MOTORS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 21/05/2007 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

(VACATION BENCH)

For Applicant

Mr. H.L. Agarwal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohapatra,Adv.

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 28.05.2007.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master