

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3687 OF 2006

RAJNI SANGHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIAN STATE MOTORS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional affidavit)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 21 of 2008 in Civil Appeal NO. 2763 of 2002,
C.A.NO.2763/2002 (With appln.(s) for modification and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master