

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No.7-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2763 OF 2002

AMRIT KUMAR SANGHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMA SANGHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction)

Date: 30/09/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Kamaldeep Dayal,Adv.
Ms.Yashodhara Anand, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 14.10.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master