

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 503 OF 2001

SANGHI MOTORS (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SANGHI & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Jhuma Bose, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Poolakkat
M/S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Yashodhara Anan, Adv.
Mr. Kamaldeep Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Ms. Mukti Chaudhry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter before any other Bench after two

weeks.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master