

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2763 OF 2002  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

AMRIT KUMAR SANGHI(D) THR. LRS. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMA SANGHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification,restoration,bringing LRs on record,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 05/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain ,Adv.

Ms.Shruti Iyer,adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv  
Ms.Veena Rattan,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The notice of alternative arrangement issued to respondent Nos. 5 and 18 have been returned unserved. Id.counsel for the appellant is directed to furnish the correct address.

List the matter on 21.04.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |