

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2763 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Civil Appeal No.2763 of 2002

AMRIT KUMAR SANGHI(D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMA SANGHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification,restoration,bringing LRs on record,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.
Ms. Sumati Janrani, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv
Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants and learned counsel for the respondent no.13 is present. Learned counsel for the respondent no.13 seeks and is given four weeks time to file counter affidavit. Learned counsel for the appellant has not filed the fresh particulars of the respondent nos. 5 and 18. He seeks and is given two weeks time as last chance on that count.
List on 20th August, 2014.

(M.K. Hanjura)
Registrar