

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3687/2006

RAJNI SANGHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIAN STATE MOTORS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 503/2001

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2763/2002

(With Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 21/2008 In C.A. No. 2763/2002

Date : 23/09/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Ms. Shreya Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed on 24.09.2015 & 29.09.2015. On
30.09.2015 be retain on its position.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER