

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv.
 Ms. Anikta Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
 R.3-4 & 6 (CA.503/11) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
 R.10(b) in CA.3687/06 Ms. Shreya Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Sameer Abhaynkar, Adv.

In CA.2763/02 for Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
 R.No.13-17 & for Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 R.No.3 in CA.3687/06 Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.
 Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
 Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
 Ms. Tihsha Mukherjee, Adv.
 Ms. Niharika, Adv. for
 M/s. K. J. John & Co.,

CA.No.2763/02 Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 RR.No.8&9 Mr. Senthil Jagdeesan, Adv.

R.4 in CA.3687/06 Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
 R.2 in CA.503/01 Ms. June Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Anant A. Pavgi, Adv. for
 M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.
 Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
 Ms. Mukti Chowdhry, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Shyam Devan learned Senior Counsel resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.25 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Dhruv Mehta made his reply submissions from 11.25 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

Then Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhry argued upto 3.20 p.m. At last Mr. Puneet Jain argued about 10 minutes.

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER